
 HALOWE MISTRZOSTWA WARSZAWY i MAZOWSZA U12 
 WARSZAWA, 19.01.2025 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

Skok w dal ze strefy M U12 

 FINAŁ 11:30 

 1 KORPAL Kuba 03.04.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.11      

 2 WOJCIECHOWSKI  20.08.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 4.07  PB    

 3 ZAWADA Ryszard 24.10.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 3.93      

 4 SAWICKI Adam 12.10.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.84      

 5 GOZDEK Michał 07.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.82      

 6 WYGOCKI Jakub 20.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 3.80  PB    

 7 JADACHOWSKI Mikołaj 17.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.73  PB    

 8 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.69      

 9 PAWLUK Łukasz 22.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.64      

 10 SAWICKI Franciszek 10.04.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.63      

 11 KOŁEK Rafał 07.07.2015 UKS Zielonka MZ 3.57      

 12 MOKRZAŃSKi Jakub 04.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.53      

 13 MADEJSKI Leon 03.10.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.51  PB    

 14 BOROWSKI Igor 28.07.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.39      

 15 MARTYŃSKI Adrian 16.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.36  PB    

 16 SUCHODOLSKI Jeremiasz 13.11.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.32      

 17 RACZKO Jerzy 07.07.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 3.29      

 18 BOGUCKI Jan 08.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.25      

 19 LEMLICH Iwo 02.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.25      

 20 BADOWSKI Karol 09.12.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 3.25      

 21 PIOTROWSKI Kuba 18.02.2014 UKS Zielonka MZ 3.23      

 22 MŁYNAREK Jakub 25.07.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.19      

 23 WRÓBLEWSKI Wojciech 15.04.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 3.15      

 24 IWANICKI Franciszek 25.07.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.07      

 25 KUR Juliusz 22.10.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.99      

 26 ZALEWSKI Gotfryd 14.12.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2.99      

 27 BHAGAT Aditya 05.08.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.96      

 28 WASIEWICZ Wiktor 26.07.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.95      

 29 DĄBROWSKI Jeremi 30.05.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.88      

 30 BIELA Ignacy 15.07.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.87      

 31 ZNOJEK Wojciech 12.12.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2.81      

 32 PTASHENCHUK Tymur 26.11.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2.78      

 33 MIROS Krzysztof 05.07.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.75      

 34 GUŁAJSKI Adam 27.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.69      

 35 KUCHNIO Mariusz 15.03.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.68      

 36 MŁYNAREK Maciej 07.08.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2.67      

 I II III IV V VI 

 KORPAL Kuba 4.11 4.04 x 

 WOJCIECHOWSKI Aleksander 3.90 4.07 x 

 ZAWADA Ryszard 3.70 3.67 3.93 

 SAWICKI Adam 3.84 3.75 3.48 

 GOZDEK Michał 3.82 3.41 3.49 

 WYGOCKI Jakub 3.66 3.45 3.80 



 JADACHOWSKI Mikołaj 3.68 3.73 3.70 

 RADOWSKI Filip 3.46 3.69 3.57 

 PAWLUK Łukasz 3.64 x x 

 SAWICKI Franciszek 3.57 3.56 3.63 

 KOŁEK Rafał 3.53 3.57 3.53 

 MOKRZAŃSKi Jakub 3.52 3.53 3.30 

 MADEJSKI Leon 3.51 3.25 3.13 

 BOROWSKI Igor 3.27 3.39 3.16 

 MARTYŃSKI Adrian 2.92 3.19 3.36 

 SUCHODOLSKI Jeremiasz 3.08 3.32 3.11 

 RACZKO Jerzy 3.19 3.29 3.20 

 BOGUCKI Jan 2.93 3.05 3.25 

 LEMLICH Iwo 3.20 3.23 3.25 

 BADOWSKI Karol 3.25 x x 

 PIOTROWSKI Kuba 3.23 3.02 3.08 

 MŁYNAREK Jakub 3.10 3.19 3.10 

 WRÓBLEWSKI Wojciech 3.04 3.15 3.04 

 IWANICKI Franciszek 2.53 3.07 2.90 

 KUR Juliusz 2.90 2.99 x 

 ZALEWSKI Gotfryd 2.89 2.99 x 

 BHAGAT Aditya 2.96 2.91 2.82 

 WASIEWICZ Wiktor 2.95 2.66 2.62 

 DĄBROWSKI Jeremi 2.88 2.63 2.83 

 BIELA Ignacy 2.87 2.54 2.73 

 ZNOJEK Wojciech 2.79 2.56 2.81 

 PTASHENCHUK Tymur 2.78 2.69 2.54 

 MIROS Krzysztof 2.36 x 2.75 

 GUŁAJSKI Adam x 2.69 2.55 

 

 KUCHNIO Mariusz 2.53 2.68 2.43 

 MŁYNAREK Maciej 2.48 x 2.67 

60 metrów M U12 



 FINAŁ A   12:42 

 1 MUSIALIK Aleks 11.05.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 8.92      

 2 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.17      

 3 CELIŃSKI Artur 25.10.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.17      

 4 SOŁTAN Stanisław 29.12.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.17      

 5 KORPAL Kuba 03.04.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.28      

 FINAŁ B   12:40 

 1 WIEWIÓRKA Aleksander 25.03.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.01  PB    

 2 KUCZYŃSKI Kacper 10.02.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 9.12      

 3 ŚCIUBA Adrian 12.05.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 9.45  SB    

 4 ROWICKI Adam 26.02.2016 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.46      

 5 MARTYŃSKI Adrian 16.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.49      

60 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 15   11:41 

 1 MUSIALIK Aleks 11.05.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.04 q     

 2 PRZYSTAWSKI Michał 09.12.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.63      

 3 BRONISZ Piotr 02.12.2016 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 11.73      

 4 KUCHNIO Mariusz 15.03.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 12.11      

 Bieg 2/ 15   11:51 

 1 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.31 q     

 2 SUCHODOLSKI Jeremiasz 13.11.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.73      

 3 GOZDEK Michał 07.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.78      

 4 TURULSKI Maciej 19.11.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.17  PB    

 5 IGNYŚ Wojciech 15.07.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.13  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 15   11:53 

 1 GRYGLEWSKI Jerzy 18.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.04      

 2 BŁOŃSKI Jakub 10.06.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.17  PB    

 3 KOZŁOWSKI Tymon 17.11.2015 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.56      

 4 JOSZT Kajetan 08.01.2018 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.31      

 Bieg 4/ 15   11:55 

 1 WIEWIÓRKA Aleksander 25.03.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.14 q     

 2 LEMLICH Iwo 02.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.59      

 3 SAGANOWSKI Wojciech 18.04.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 9.98      

 4 SAWICKI Franciszek 10.04.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.31      

 5 MIROS Krzysztof 05.07.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.56      

 Bieg 5/ 15   11:57 

 1 ŚCIUBA Adrian 12.05.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 9.49 q     

 2 ŻOŁĄDEK Krzysztof 22.07.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.77  PB    

 3 PŁOCHARSKI Henryk 14.09.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.20      

 4 PIECHOCKI Wojciech 29.03.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.48      

 5 KOTEJA Marcin 22.05.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.93      

 Bieg 6/ 15   11:59 

 1 ŚCIUBA Filip 12.08.2015 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 9.95      

 2 STARZYŃSKI Jan 31.10.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.57      

 3 WRÓBLEWSKI Wojciech 15.04.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 10.80      

 4 WASIEWICZ Wiktor 26.07.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.99      

 Bieg 7/ 15   12:04 

 1 SAWICKI Adam 12.10.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.68      

 2 OBRĘBOWSKI Przemysław 18.11.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.68      



 3 ŻOŁĄDEK Wojciech 21.03.2017 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.22      

 4 IWANICKI Franciszek 25.07.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.40      

 Bieg 8/ 15   12:06 

 

 1 KORPAL Kuba 03.04.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.43 q     

 2 BADOWSKI Karol 09.12.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 9.86      

 3 BINDA Jan 03.07.2015 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.29      

 4 DĄBROWSKI Jeremi 30.05.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.73      

 5 ZNOJEK Wojciech 12.12.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.83      

 Bieg 9/ 15   12:08 

 1 PIOTROWSKI Kuba 18.02.2014 UKS Zielonka MZ 10.39      

 2 PISKAŁA Leonard 22.02.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.77      

 3 MOCZYDŁOWSKI Jacek 15.05.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.13      

 4 HOLIK Oleksii 11.06.2015 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 12.34      

 5 PROTASIUK Wojciech 01.04.2018 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 12.84      

 Bieg 10/ 15   12:10 

 1 SROKA Michał 22.03.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.41      

 2 MILESZCZYK Tadeusz 03.11.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.45  PB    

 3 ZALEWSKI Gotfryd 14.12.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.96 

 4 PTASHENCHUK Tymur 26.11.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.54      

 5 GUŁAJSKI Krzysztof 27.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.54      

 Bieg 11/ 15   12:13 

 1 MŁYNAREK Jakub 25.07.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.65      

 2 CZERWIŃSKI Franciszek 24.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.75      

 3 MŁYNAREK Maciej 07.08.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.05      

 Bieg 12/ 15   12:15 

 1 KUCZYŃSKI Kacper 10.02.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 9.20 q     

 2 SOŁTAN Stanisław 29.12.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.29 q     

 3 SADOCH Michał 01.02.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.74      

 4 KRUK Aleksander 27.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.35  PB    

 Bieg 13/ 15   12:17 

 1 ROWICKI Adam 26.02.2016 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.37 q PB    

 2 MARTYŃSKI Adrian 16.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.44 q SB    

 3 DZIĘGIELEWSKI Kajetan 31.08.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.23      

 Bieg 14/ 15   12:19 

 1 LEWKO Karol 25.02.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 10.13      

 2 RUDNICKI Antoni 23.02.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.18  PB    

 3 ŻMIJEWSKI Kazimierz 12.06.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.47      

 Bieg 15/ 15   12:22 

 1 CELIŃSKI Artur 25.10.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.39 q     

 2 KRZEMIŃSKI Jan 06.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.07      

 3 KORYCIŃSKI Kamil 21.10.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.69      

 4 BHAGAT Aditya 05.08.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.70      

300 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 8   13:17 

 1 MUSIALIK Aleks 11.05.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 49.60      

 2 KUCZYŃSKI Kacper 10.02.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 50.70  PB    

 3 ŚCIUBA Adrian 12.05.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 52.85      

 4 CELIŃSKI Artur 25.10.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 58.50      



 Bieg 2/ 8   13:20 

 1 WOJCIECHOWSKI  20.08.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 49.98  PB    

 2 MOKRZAŃSKi Jakub 04.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 55.83  PB    

 3 KRZEMIŃSKI Jan 06.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 56.84  PB    

 4 DZIĘGIELEWSKI Kajetan 31.08.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 57.40      

 5 MIKOŁAJCZYK Jerzy 05.11.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 57.57      

 6 LEWKO Karol 25.02.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 57.62      

 Bieg 3/ 8   13:22 

 1 BŁOŃSKI Jakub 10.06.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 59.66      

 2 OBRĘBOWSKI Przemysław 18.11.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:02.20      

 3 BHAGAT Aditya 05.08.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:02.38      

 4 IGNYŚ Wojciech 15.07.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:04.31      

 Bieg 4/ 8   13:24 

 1 KOWALSKI Aleksander 07.07.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 53.99      

 2 DZIEŁAK Piotr 10.02.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 55.26      

 3 GRYGLEWSKI Jerzy 18.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 55.82      

 4 PŁOCHARSKI Henryk 14.09.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 59.01      

 5 STRÓŻYK Marcel 03.09.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:05.85      

 Bieg 5/ 8   13:26 

 1 WIEWIÓRKA Aleksander 25.03.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 50.72      

 2 SAWICKI Adam 12.10.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 53.53      

 3 ROWICKI Adam 26.02.2016 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 55.69      

 4 LEMLICH Iwo 02.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 58.99      

 5 JOSZT Kajetan 08.01.2018 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:11.88      

 Bieg 6/ 8   13:29 

 1 KRUK Aleksander 27.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 53.95      

 2 CHYBOWSKI Mateusz 26.11.2014 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 54.68      

 3 SROKA Michał 22.03.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 55.87      

 4 MARCZEWSKI Jakub 21.02.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 55.93      

 5 DĄBROWSKI Jeremi 30.05.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:01.95      

 6 MOCZYDŁOWSKI Jan 15.05.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:06.71      

 Bieg 7/ 8   13:32 

 1 BOROWSKI Igor 28.07.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 52.41      

 2 BADOWSKI Karol 09.12.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 57.25      

 3 SZCZYGIELSKI Mikołaj 28.07.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 58.77      

 4 SZPAK Piotr 05.10.2015 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:00.05      

 5 CZERWIŃSKI Franciszek 24.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:01.47      

 6 GOSIK Michał 03.05.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:02.25      

 Bieg 8/ 8   13:34 

 1 STARZYŃSKI Jan 31.10.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 59.26      

 2 PISKAŁA Leonard 22.02.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:06.03      

 3 GUŁAJSKI Adam 27.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:13.14      

 4 GUŁAJSKI Krzysztof 27.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:16.85      

600 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 3   12:28 

 1 SOŁTAN Stanisław 29.12.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:54.67  PB    

 2 ZAWADA Ryszard 24.10.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:58.08  SB    

 3 RACZKO Jerzy 07.07.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:02.89  PB    

 4 JADACHOWSKI Mikołaj 17.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:06.26  PB    

 5 WYGOCKI Jakub 20.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 2:09.69      



 6 GAŁEK Kacper 02.04.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2:15.36      

 7 KOJRO Mateusz 14.12.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:16.75      

 

 Bieg 2/ 3   12:33 

 1 OLSZEWSKI Albert 06.06.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:59.20      

 2 PAWLUK Łukasz 22.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 2:04.90      

 3 TURULSKI Maciej 19.11.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:06.11      

 4 MIROS Krzysztof 05.07.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:10.90      

 5 PIECHOCKI Wojciech 29.03.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:13.36      

 6 RUDNICKI Antoni 23.02.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:14.74      

 Bieg 3/ 3   12:40 

 1 KOŁEK Rafał 07.07.2015 UKS Zielonka MZ 2:09.09      

 2 BOGUCKI Jan 08.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:10.89      

 3 MILESZCZYK Tadeusz 03.11.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:23.34      

 4 STRÓŻYK Marcel 03.09.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:25.92      

 5 NOWAK Jakub 30.08.2017 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2:28.36      

 6 STAROSTIN Aleksandr 16.06.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2:44.83      

Skok wzwyż M U12 

 FINAŁ 11:25 

 

 1 KOWALEWSKI Tymon 24.01.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.35      

 2 JADACHOWSKI Mikołaj 17.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.20      

 3 BOGUCKI Jan 08.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.15      

 4 CHYBOWSKI Mateusz 26.11.2014 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1.05      

 BIELA Ignacy 15.07.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ NM      

 JAROSZ Wojciech 11.02.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ NM      

1000 m chód M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 12:01 

 1 CELIŃSKI Artur 25.10.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 6:02.76      

 2 KRZEMIŃSKI Jan 06.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 7:42.21      

 3 KUR Juliusz 22.10.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 7:52.30      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K U12 

 FINAŁ A   12:35 

 1 GAJDOSZ Pola 09.03.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 8.92      

 2 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.06  PB    

 3 KRAJ Zoja 07.02.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.29      

 4 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.32  PB    

 5 AUDZIEJCZYK Emma 19.08.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.37      

 FINAŁ B   12:33 

 1 PLĄSKA Zofia 30.01.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.22  PB    

 2 KAMIŃSKA Sonia 03.03.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.28  PB    

 3 GÓRNY Sara 03.06.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.32  PB    

 4 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 9.42  PB    

 5 PAUL Lucyna 16.10.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 9.57      

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12 

 FINAŁ 13:20 

 1 LELENTAL Alicja 04.08.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 3.96      

 2 RYBICKA Aleksandra 09.10.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.90      



 3 ROŻEJ Zuzanna 14.03.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.80  PB    

 4 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.79  PB    

 5 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ 3.72      

 6 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja 30.01.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.69  PB    

 7 SOTOMSKA Lena 01.05.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.68      

 8 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.62      

 9 PAUL Lucyna 16.10.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.60  PB    

 10 BYTOMSKA Amelia 12.06.2015 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 3.57      

 11 DUTKOWSKA Julia 24.05.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.55  PB    

 12 SEREDYŃSKA Urszula 06.05.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.51      

 13 SZREDER Wiktoria 08.08.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.47      

 14 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 29.09.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.44      

 15 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 24.08.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.44      

 16 KARWOWSKA Gabriela 16.05.2015 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 3.43      

 17 NOWAK Aleksandra 13.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 3.43      

 18 GÓRNY Sara 03.06.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.41      

 19 SZCZEĆ Oliwia 10.07.2015 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 3.39      

 20 LINEK Natalia 20.08.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.39      

 21 LASKOWSKA Helena 16.05.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.35      

 22 WIĘCKOWSKA Amelia 25.10.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.33      

 23 BOJANOWSKA Maja 03.01.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.30  PB    

 24 GNIŁA Maria 17.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.29  PB    

 25 ZYCH Aniela 01.04.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.29      

 26 BUCZEK Kaja 31.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.28      

 27 BIELA Irena 21.03.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.27      

 28 PEŁSZYŃSKA Alicja 20.05.2016 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.24      

 29 POKROPEK Olga 10.04.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.24  PB    

 30 CICHOWICZ Magdalena 24.09.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 3.22      

 31 CABAN Ida 13.10.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.21      

 32 DULNIK Wiktoria 10.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.20      

 33 WACHNIK Barbara 16.06.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.18      

 34 DRUCIAREK Michalina 13.04.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 3.17      

 35 KAMIŃSKA Natalia 09.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 3.17      

 36 JEŻEWSKA Nel 18.06.2015 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.15      

 37 MUCHA Zofia 11.07.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.09      

 38 BIAŁY Marcjanna 13.03.2015 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 3.08      

 39 PIOTROWSKA Julia 03.03.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.07      

 40 MIROSZ Róża 18.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 3.06  PB    

 41 JASIŃSKA Łucja 24.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 3.01      

 42 BAZGA Julia 15.11.2014 UKS Rusiec MZ 3.01      

 43 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Dorota 08.07.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.00      

 44 SULKOWSKA Helena 04.03.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.00      

 45 SENK Barbara 14.06.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2.99      

 46 FILIPIAK Oliwia 30.09.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2.97      

 47 TOMASZEWSKA Michalina 16.06.2015 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 2.96      

 48 SZCZUKA Karolina 31.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.96  PB    

 49 POTĘPA Nina 15.09.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.95  PB    

 50 BIS Alicja 14.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.91      

 51 BRODNICKA Lea 18.09.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.89      

 52 DARNIA Jagoda 09.12.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 2.88      

 53 MALINOWSKA Maja 20.02.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.85      

 54 SAWELIEWA Weronika 10.04.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.84      

 55 NOWAK Maja 01.11.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.82      

 56 ZIELONKA Aleksandra 07.04.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.73      

 57 PIENCZYKOWSKA Irena 14.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2.69      



 58 MOKRZAŃSKA Julia 14.04.2017 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.61      

 59 STACH Aleksandra 03.08.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.43      

 60 KARWOWSKA Maria 23.10.2015 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 2.41      

 61 PANTULA Zuzanna 25.04.2017 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.24      

 62 PANASIUK Maria 09.12.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.13      

 63 KARWACKA Martyna 25.09.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2.05      

 64 JAWORSKA Izabella 26.03.2018 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1.69      

 

 I II III IV V VI 

 LELENTAL Alicja 3.76 3.67 3.96 

 RYBICKA Aleksandra x 3.90 3.80 

 ROŻEJ Zuzanna 3.55 3.65 3.80 

 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 3.73 3.79 3.76 

 CHABIERSKA Antonina 3.51 3.72 3.67 

 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja 3.60 3.69 x 

 SOTOMSKA Lena 3.68 3.64 3.67 

 BARYŁKA Blanka 3.62 3.55 3.54 

 PAUL Lucyna 3.09 3.60 3.43 

 BYTOMSKA Amelia 3.43 3.57 3.49 

 DUTKOWSKA Julia 3.35 3.26 3.55 

 SEREDYŃSKA Urszula 3.36 3.51 3.41 

 SZREDER Wiktoria 3.13 3.35 3.47 

 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 3.44 3.32 x 

 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 3.34 3.43 3.44 

 KARWOWSKA Gabriela 3.22 3.30 3.43 

 NOWAK Aleksandra 3.02 x 3.43 

 GÓRNY Sara 2.81 3.41 3.16 

 SZCZEĆ Oliwia 3.39 3.15 3.34 

 LINEK Natalia 3.28 3.22 3.39 

 LASKOWSKA Helena 3.35 3.20 3.12 

 WIĘCKOWSKA Amelia 3.28 3.20 3.33 

 BOJANOWSKA Maja 3.25 3.30 3.21 

 GNIŁA Maria 3.29 3.02 3.08 

 ZYCH Aniela 3.17 3.29 2.97 

 BUCZEK Kaja x 3.28 3.28 



 BIELA Irena 3.02 3.20 3.27 

 PEŁSZYŃSKA Alicja 3.24 3.03 3.19 

 POKROPEK Olga 3.24 3.24 2.81 

 CICHOWICZ Magdalena 3.22 x 2.91 

 CABAN Ida 3.21 2.97 3.08 

 DULNIK Wiktoria 2.95 3.20 x 

 WACHNIK Barbara x 3.18 x 

 DRUCIAREK Michalina 2.90 2.85 3.17 

 

 KAMIŃSKA Natalia 3.02 3.11 3.17 

 JEŻEWSKA Nel 3.15 3.07 3.02 

 MUCHA Zofia 3.09 2.89 2.96 

 BIAŁY Marcjanna 3.08 2.86 r 

 PIOTROWSKA Julia x 2.96 3.07 

 MIROSZ Róża 3.06 2.80 2.97 

 JASIŃSKA Łucja 2.83 3.01 2.99 

 BAZGA Julia 2.84 3.01 2.82 

 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Dorota 2.54 3.00 x 

 SULKOWSKA Helena 2.98 2.92 3.00 

 SENK Barbara 2.99 2.91 2.95 

 FILIPIAK Oliwia 2.97 x 2.88 

 TOMASZEWSKA Michalina 2.96 2.73 2.87 

 SZCZUKA Karolina 2.71 2.96 2.81 

 POTĘPA Nina 2.95 2.90 2.92 

 BIS Alicja 2.80 2.91 2.87 

 BRODNICKA Lea 2.89 x r 

 DARNIA Jagoda 2.86 2.88 2.80 

 MALINOWSKA Maja x 2.85 - 

 SAWELIEWA Weronika 2.84 x r 

 NOWAK Maja 2.82 r 

 ZIELONKA Aleksandra 2.30 2.68 2.73 

 PIENCZYKOWSKA Irena 2.69 2.66 2.62 



 MOKRZAŃSKA Julia 2.61 2.41 x 

 STACH Aleksandra x 2.43 r 

 KARWOWSKA Maria 2.41 2.41 - 

 PANTULA Zuzanna 2.15 2.24 2.12 

 PANASIUK Maria 2.13 2.00 x 

 KARWACKA Martyna 2.05 x x 

 JAWORSKA Izabella x 1.69 1.59 

600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 2   12:16 

 1 ŁUKOWSKA Maja 30.04.2014 Ducla Academy Warszawa MZ 2:02.30  PB    

 2 AUDZIEJCZYK Emma 19.08.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:06.30      

 3 BARAN Pola 17.01.2014 Ducla Academy Warszawa MZ 2:09.50  PB    

 4 PIOTROWSKA Julia 03.03.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2:11.33      

 5 KOPROWSKA Dobromiła 26.09.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:23.55  PB    

 6 JAWORSKA Hanna 22.05.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:31.62      

 Bieg 2/ 2   12:21 

 1 CZERNIK Maja 14.09.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 1:53.42      

 2 DARNIA Jagoda 09.12.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 2:08.27      

 3 SZCZEĆ Oliwia 10.07.2015 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 2:10.79      

 4 WĘGIER Łucja 14.05.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2:11.32      

 5 MAMEDOVA Mariam 14.05.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 2:19.93      

 6 LIPKA Zuzanna 08.12.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 2:19.93  PB    

 7 SENK Barbara 14.06.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:22.72      

 8 JEGUMIEŃCZYK Nina 14.09.2008 UKS Rusiec MZ 2:35.66      

60 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 22   11:02 

 1 LINEK Natalia 20.08.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.31      

 2 SKIRZYŃSKA Antonina 20.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.43      

 3 ORDON Gloria 20.12.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.10      

 4 JOSZT Alina 18.05.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.34      

 5 PANASIUK Maria 09.12.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 12.04      

 Bieg 2/ 22   11:02 

 1 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.37 q PB    

 2 BYTOMSKA Amelia 12.06.2015 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 9.76      

 3 TYMIŃSKA Agata 08.10.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.30      

 4 SZOSTAKOWSKA Maria 18.04.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 11.01      

 5 PANTULA Zuzanna 25.04.2017 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 12.31      

 Bieg 3/ 22   11:03 

 1 KAMIŃSKA Natalia 09.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.12  PB    

 2 KUĆ Zoja 28.04.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.14      

 3 WARCHALA Karolina 28.11.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.87      

 4 SIERPIŃSKA Monika 13.04.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 11.09      

 5 KUROWSKA Maria 02.10.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 11.89      

 Bieg 4/ 22   11:05 

 1 MROWIEC Zofia 20.08.2015 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.47      

 2 SZCZUBEŁ Marianna 13.11.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 10.59      



 3 KARPIŃSKA Maria 03.01.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 10.91      

 4 NEUHOFF VON DER LEY  15.08.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 11.36      

 5 BUBIŁEK Matylda 21.10.2016 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 12.44      

 Bieg 5/ 22   11:08 

 1 PAUL Lucyna 16.10.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 9.51 q PB    

 2 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja 30.01.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 9.58  PB    

 3 RYBICKA Aleksandra 09.10.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.61  PB    

 4 SPRYCHA Lena 31.07.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.99      

 5 STACH Aleksandra 03.08.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.81      

 Bieg 6/ 22   11:09 

 1 MROCZKOWSKA Zuzanna 02.07.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 9.85      

 2 DRUCIAREK Michalina 13.04.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.62      

 3 BARCEWICZ Aniela 21.03.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.63      

 4 OSIPIAK Alicja 06.05.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.45      

 Bieg 7/ 22   11:12 

 1 NOWAK Aleksandra 13.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 9.92      

 2 FRĄCZEK Marcelina 21.02.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 9.96      

 3 CZARNECKA Dorota 27.03.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.17  PB    

 4 PFAU Mila 04.06.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.25      

 Bieg 8/ 22   11:13 

 1 CICHOWICZ Magdalena 24.09.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 10.17      

 2 GRZYMAŁA Antonina 26.03.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 10.33      

 3 SKOCZEŃ Helena 04.05.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.35      

 4 ANTCZAK Urszula 26.08.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.81  PB    

 Bieg 9/ 22   11:15 

 1 KAMIŃSKA Sonia 03.03.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.38 q     

 2 ZEZULA Pola 02.12.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.08  PB    

 3 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 24.08.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.25      

 4 POLOVA Nora 12.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 12.40      

 Bieg 10/ 22   11:16 

 1 FILIPIAK Oliwia 30.09.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.87      

 2 MODRZEJEWSKA Emilia 20.11.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.19      

 3 TAFURO Weronika 28.11.2017 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 11.37      

 Bieg 11/ 22   11:18 

 1 LASKOWSKA Helena 16.05.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.01      

 2 SZREDER Wiktoria 08.08.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.22      

 3 PEŁSZYŃSKA Alicja 20.05.2016 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.31  PB    

 4 KALINOWSKA MARIA 03.11.2016 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 11.45      

 5 JAWORSKA Izabella 26.03.2018 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 12.73      

 Bieg 12/ 22   11:21 

 1 MARCZEWSKA Agata 21.02.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.09      

 2 SWIEBODA Hanna 03.03.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.27      

 3 TOMASZEWSKA Michalina 16.06.2015 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 10.76      

 4 SULKOWSKA Helena 04.03.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 11.10      

 5 BORUC Pola 04.04.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.45      

 Bieg 13/ 22   11:22 

 1 PLĄSKA Zofia 30.01.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.51 q     

 2 SMOLIRA Barbara 28.02.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.93      

 3 WOJTCZAK Nina 07.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.37      



 4 POKROPEK Olga 10.04.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.58  PB    

 5 PIENCZYKOWSKA Irena 14.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.10      

 Bieg 14/ 22   11:24 

 1 RATUSZNIAK Hanna 07.08.2014 UKS Rusiec MZ 9.91      

 2 ŁUKASZEWSKA Zuzanna 25.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.69      

 3 BAZGA Julia 15.11.2014 UKS Rusiec MZ 10.87      

 4 SŁAWNIAK Bianka 27.04.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.12      

 5 MOKRZAŃSKA Julia 14.04.2017 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 12.30      

 Bieg 15/ 22   11:25 

 1 GAJDOSZ Pola 09.03.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 8.88 q PB    

 2 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.23 q     

 3 CZORNIEJ Marianna 27.01.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.65      

 4 ORDON Carla 03.08.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.18      

 5 ZARYCHTA Hanna 05.10.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.26      

 Bieg 16/ 22   11:26 

 1 KRAJ Zoja 07.02.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.22 q SB    

 2 AUDZIEJCZYK Emma 19.08.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.31 q PB    

 3 KARWOWSKA Gabriela 16.05.2015 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 9.63      

 4 JEŻEWSKA Nel 18.06.2015 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.69      

 5 DUTKOWSKA Julia 24.05.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.80      

 Bieg 17/ 22   11:29 

 1 GÓRNY Sara 03.06.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.52 qB PB    

 2 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 9.55 qB PB    

 3 SZCZEĆ Oliwia 10.07.2015 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 9.64      

 4 LUDWICZUK Zofia 06.06.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.93      

 5 MALINOWSKA Maja 20.02.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.94      

 Bieg 18/ 22   11:31 

 1 LELENTAL Alicja 04.08.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.58  SB    

 2 OSTROWSKA Oliwia 18.01.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 9.76  PB    

 3 CABAN Ida 13.10.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.39      

 4 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 29.09.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.40      

 Bieg 19/ 22   11:33 

 1 WACHNIK Barbara 16.06.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.92  PB    

 2 SEREDYŃSKA Urszula 06.05.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.95  PB    

 3 KOZICKA Zuzanna 06.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.38      

 4 BUCZEK Kaja 31.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.41      

 5 MIROSZ Róża 18.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.50      

 Bieg 20/ 22   11:35 

 1 NAWROCKA Maja 28.01.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 10.13  PB    

 2 MUCHA Zofia 11.07.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.35  PB    

 3 JAWORSKA Hanna 22.05.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.36  PB    

 4 SCHWARZKOPF Lisa 03.03.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.85      

 5 KARWACKA Martyna 25.09.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.66      

 Bieg 21/ 22   11:37 

 1 BOJANOWSKA Maja 03.01.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 10.53  PB    

 2 SZCZUKA Karolina 31.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.89  SB    

 3 FUTRO Jagoda 01.11.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 11.07      

 4 POTĘPA Nina 15.09.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 11.12  PB    

 5 PIOTROWSKA Kinga 28.05.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 11.48      



 Bieg 22/ 22   11:39 

 1 WOJDA Marta 28.08.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.83      

 2 KORDYSZEWSKA Zofia 11.07.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.18      

 3 ZIELONKA Aleksandra 07.04.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.39  PB    

 4 BŁOŃSKA Róża 06.02.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.65      

300 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 10   12:47 

 1 OLSZEWSKA Zofia 24.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 49.99  PB    

 2 ROŻEJ Zuzanna 14.03.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 50.27  PB    

 3 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 52.22  PB    

 4 WACHNIK Barbara 16.06.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 55.50  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 10   12:50 

 1 NAWROCKA Maja 28.01.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 58.15      

 2 MALINOWSKA Maja 20.02.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:00.55      

 3 JASIŃSKA Łucja 24.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 1:00.60      

 4 DULNIK Wiktoria 10.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:00.78      

 Bieg 3/ 10   12:52 

 1 CZORNIEJ Marianna 27.01.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 53.13  PB    

 2 ANTCZAK Urszula 26.08.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 58.00  PB    

 3 KOZICKA Zuzanna 06.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:01.04      

 4 STACH Aleksandra 03.08.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:05.05      

 Bieg 4/ 10   12:54 

 1 SZOSTAKOWSKA Maria 18.04.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 1:00.01      

 2 SKIRZYŃSKA Antonina 20.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:00.46      

 3 NOWAK Maja 01.11.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:02.27      

 4 SZYMAJDA Kaja 24.12.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:06.34      

 5 BŁOŃSKA Róża 06.02.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:10.67      

 Bieg 5/ 10   12:57 

 1 RATUSZNIAK Hanna 07.08.2014 UKS Rusiec MZ 56.41      

 2 GNIŁA Maria 17.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 56.81      

 3 KARPIŃSKA Maria 03.01.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 57.32      

 4 WIĘCKOWSKA Amelia 25.10.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 59.06      

 5 SKOCZEŃ Helena 04.05.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:04.31      

 6 KALINOWSKA MARIA 03.11.2016 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 1:07.25      

 Bieg 6/ 10   12:59 

 1 OSTROWSKA Oliwia 18.01.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 53.90      

 2 MARCZEWSKA Agata 21.02.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 58.62      

 3 SAWELIEWA Weronika 10.04.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:03.03      

 4 JOSZT Alina 18.05.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:05.11      

 Bieg 7/ 10   13:01 

 1 WOJTCZAK Nina 07.03.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 59.25      

 2 MAMEDOVA Mariam 14.05.2014 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 1:00.37      

 3 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Dorota 08.07.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:00.84      

 4 FUTRO Jagoda 01.11.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:05.02      

 5 KARWOWSKA Maria 23.10.2015 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1:09.78      

 Bieg 8/ 10   13:04 

 1 LASKOWSKA Helena 16.05.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 55.04      

 2 RYTEL Zuzanna 04.11.2014 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 56.33      

 3 BIAŁY Marcjanna 13.03.2015 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 57.96      



 4 SPRYCHA Lena 31.07.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 59.23      

 5 KARWIŃSKA Blanka 22.08.2016 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:05.73      

 Bieg 9/ 10   13:06 

 1 PLĄSKA Zofia 30.01.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 58.90      

 2 GRYKO Franciszka 11.06.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:00.72      

 3 ŁUKASZEWSKA Zuzanna 25.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:03.45      

 4 BORUC Pola 04.04.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:07.90      

 Bieg 10/ 10   13:08 

 1 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ 52.38      

 2 ZYCH Aniela 01.04.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 58.47      

 3 BARCEWICZ Aniela 21.03.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:01.25      

 4 KORYCIŃSKA Zofia 24.01.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:01.95      

 5 BRODNICKA Lea 18.09.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:03.95      

 6 BIS Alicja 14.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:05.24      

Skok wzwyż K U12 

 FINAŁ 12:35 

 1 GRZYMAŁA Antonina 26.03.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.23      

 2 RYTEL Zuzanna 04.11.2014 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1.23      

 3 MROCZKOWSKA Zuzanna 02.07.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.15      

 4 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 29.09.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1.10      

 5 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ 1.10      

 5 BIELA Irena 21.03.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1.10      

 7 KRAJ Zoja 07.02.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1.05      

 8 LIPKA Zuzanna 08.12.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 1.05  =PB    

 9 SZCZUBEŁ Marianna 13.11.2014 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.00      

 10 SZYMAJDA Kaja 24.12.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 95      

1000 m chód K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 12:01 

 1 PRZYBYSZEWSKA Kaja 10.01.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 5:48.29      

 2 POTĘPA Nina 15.09.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 6:42.75      

 3 GRUSZECKA Alicja 17.02.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 7:05.87      

 4 ORDON Carla 03.08.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 7:17.34      

 5 ORDON Gloria 20.12.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 7:25.44      

 6 ZABIELSKA Dorota 13.08.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 7:31.72      


